
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in Welsickendorf 

2013/2014

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt

1 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 89 76 82 247

2 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 79 76 80 235

3 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 71 73 91 235

4 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 72 73 86 231

5 SV Linda Schulze Burghert 78 72 75 225

6 Zack Brandenburg Müller Marco 69 76 79 224

7 SV Petkus e.V. Bakus Sven 82 58 78 218

8 Bardenitz-Pechüle Leysnitzer Uwe 81 51 84 216

9 SV Petkus e.V. Kühne Bodo 67 64 81 212

10 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Joachim 69 61 77 207

11 Halbe Lunge Döring Dieter 71 64 71 206

12 Luckenwalde Mauersberger Rolf 79 64 62 205

13 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 74 68 63 205

14 SG Hohenseefeld Müller Matthias 86 45 73 204

15 Bardenitz-Pechüle Pölemann Frank 76 59 67 202

16 SV Welsickendorf Ulrich Dietmar 69 60 73 202

17 Jäger Brumme Heiko 67 63 72 202

18 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 84 48 67 199

19 SV Welsickendorf Bebert Karsten 66 59 74 199

20 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 75 60 63 198

21 Bardenitz-Pechüle Toth Erhard 77 47 73 197

22 Bardenitz-Pechüle Hasse Wolfgang 74 55 68 197

23 SG Hohenseefeld Melüh Maik 81 50 65 196

24 Fröden Richter Harald 66 63 64 193

25 SV Welsickendorf Reiche Lucas 64 61 67 192

26 SG Hohenseefeld Hammer Jörg 70 54 67 191

27 SV Welsickendorf Eichelbaum Jens 75 61 54 190

28 SG Jüterbog Janasch Klaus 62 62 64 188

29 SV Welsickendorf Kaluza David 68 46 73 187

30 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 54 57 76 187

31 Oehnaland Stake Florian 64 71 51 186

32 Jäger Getzschmann Maik 67 56 62 185

33 Zack Brandenburg Gütling Guido 65 53 64 182

34 SG Hohenseefeld Sasse Friedhelm 64 48 70 182

35 Zack Brandenburg Boßdorf Björn 70 43 68 181

36 FF Bochow Ideström Peer 77 35 68 180

37 SV Petkus e.V. Bakus Jana 62 49 69 180

38 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Martin 57 49 74 180

39 SG Hohenseefeld Budig Stefan 70 42 65 177

40 SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfried 69 48 60 177

41 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Dieter 61 43 73 177

42 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Werner 66 42 68 176

43 SV Welsickendorf Kutsche Hans Werner 52 54 70 176

44 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 47 62 67 176

45 Jäger Getzschmann Beate 71 44 58 173

46 Zack Brandenburg Niendorf Erik 56 56 60 172

47 SG Jüterbog Rüdiger Bernd 59 60 52 171

48 Fröden Böttcher Frank 61 50 58 169

49 Jäger Schulze Erich 61 34 74 169

50 Luckenwalde Dombrowa Marcel 69 40 53 162

51 Oehnaland Baselt Joachim 52 37 72 161

52 Jäger Schulze Anett 52 45 60 157

53 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 50 43 64 157

54 Fröden Bartelt Thomas 60 43 52 155

55 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Matthias 56 27 65 148

56 SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans-Georg 34 55 54 143

57 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Lothar 36 48 58 142

58 Oehnaland Baselt Matthias 53 49 38 140

59 Zack Brandenburg Bergemann Markus 43 43 53 139

60 Oehnaland Stake Olaf 50 18 70 138
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61 Halbe Lunge Döring Karola 16 48 71 135

62 SV Welsickendorf Baum Volker 63 0 71 134

63 Zack Brandenburg Liesigk Maik 53 21 60 134

64 SV Welsickendorf Benicke Kirsten 47 40 46 133

65 SV Welsickendorf Haake Horst 27 55 50 132

66 Halbe Lunge Schendel Bettina 45 29 56 130

67 SG Hohenseefeld Kreißler Günther 42 29 50 121

68 Zack Brandenburg Müller Ronald 34 30 53 117

69 Fröden Focht Siegfried 29 41 46 116

70 FF Bochow Bischoff Gerald 23 44 48 115

71 Halbe Lunge Schendel Olaf 12 34 61 107

72 SV Linda Walter Wilfried 56 26 20 102

73 Oehnaland Jonscher Sven 31 28 43 102

74 Jäger Pause Günter 36 35 14 85

75 SV Welsickendorf Schmidt Christian 0 23 50 73

76 SG Jüterbog Kaschel Eberhard 11 5 38 54
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Gesamtwertung
SV Petkus e.V.
Bakus Sven 218

Kühne Bodo 212

Bakus Jana 180
610 4

SV Welsickendorf 1990 e.V.
Hintzen Marco 235

Hintzen Andre 235

Ziehe Markus 231
701 1

SG Jüterbog
Dombrowski Frank 247

Radtke Sabine 199

Janasch Klaus 188
634 2

SV Linda
Schulze Burghert 225

Hannemann Lutz 198

Zaramba Enrico 187
610 4

Zack Brandenburg
Müller Marco 224

Gütling Guido 182

Boßdorf Björn 181
587 7

SG Hohenseefeld
Wäsche Matthias 205

Müller Matthias 204

Melüh Maik 196
605 6

Bardenitz-Pechüle
Leysnitzer Uwe 216

Pölemann Frank 202

Toth Erhard 197
615 3

SV Fröden
Richter Harald 193

Böttcher Frank 169

Bartelt Thomas 155
517 9

Oehnaland
Stake Florian 186

Baselt Joachim 161

Baselt Matthias 140

487 10

FF Bochow
Ideström Peer 180

Bischoff Gerald 115

295 13

Halbe Lunge
Döring Dieter 206

Döring Karola 135

Schendel Bettina 130

471 11

Jäger
Brumme Heiko 202

Getzschmann Maik 185

Getzschmann Beate 173

560 8



Luckenwalde
Mauersberger Rolf 205

Dombrowa Marcel 162

367 12


